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REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued. 

Name. 

Bradley, Arthur Zeiten 
Burley, Thomas 
Carlisle, Laurence Francis 
Dawson, Cuthbert Stanley 
Fleming, Claude James 
G~eathead, Mervyn John 
Lyndon, Edric Frank .. 
McKee, William George 
Morrin, Eric Carsley .. 
Scandrett, Donald McKenzie 
Sutherland, Gordon 
Wastney, Geoffrey Curtis 
Wright, Leslie Henry .. 

Eleetrieal Servieemen. 
CLASS E.* 

Last Notified 
Address. 

Wellington 
Papakura 
Putaruru 
Napier 
Matamata 
Greytown 
Gisborne 
Clive 
Pukekohe 
Gisbornc 
~[atamata 
Blenheim 
Johnsonville 

* Registered for:-

Regh,tration includes 

Radio 
Radio 
Radio 

Radio 
Radio 

Radio 

Radio 
Radio 
Radio 

( a) The replacement of fuse-links. 
(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
( c) The earthing of appliances. 

"' " ~o !z 
E 2 
E 7 
El3 
El2 
Ell 
E 9 
El4 
E 5 
E 6 
E 4 
E 3 
ElO 
E 8 

[No. 46 

Date. 

28/7/39 
12/9/39 
11/3/40 
4/3/40 
3/1/40 

25/9/39 
11/3/40 
16/8/39 
23/8/39 
10/8/39 
31/7/39 

30/10/39 
21/9/39 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, address, registered number, date of registration, and class of 
work which such registration covers as at the 31st day of March, 1940, of every person entered in the Registers for Limited 
Registration under section 2 (1) of the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Amendment Act, 1928. 

P H. GWYNN, Registrar. 
Public Works Department, Wellington, 21st May, 1940. 

By .Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington, 
Price ls. 3d.] 


