# THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

## REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued.

## Electrical Servicemen.

#### CLASS E.\*

Name.			Last Notified Address.			Registration includes				Registered No.	Date.
										1	
Bradley, Arthur Zeiten	••	••	Wellington	• •	••	Radio	••	••	•••	$\mathbf{E} \ 2$	28/7/39
Burley, Thomas	••	••	Papakura	••	••	Radio		••	•••	${ m E}$ 7	12/9/39
Carlisle, Laurence Francis	••		Putaruru	••	••	Radio	•••	••		E13	11/3/40
Dawson, Cuthbert Stanley		• ••	Napier	••	•••					E12	4/3/40
Fleming, Claude James	••		Matamata			Radio		•••		E11	3/1/40
Greathead, Mervyn John			Grevtown			Radio				E 9	25/9/39
Lyndon, Edric Frank			Gisborne						1	E14	11/3/40
McKee, William George			Clive						1	E 5	16/8/39
Morrin, Eric Carsley			Pukekohe			Radio				E 6	23/8/39
Scandrett, Donald McKenzie			Gisborne				•••			$\overline{\mathbf{E}}$ 4	10/8/39
Sutherland, Gordon			Matamata			Radio				$\tilde{E}$ 3	$\frac{10}{31}/7/39$
Wastney, Geoffrey Curtis	•••	•••	Blenheim	••	••	Radio	••	••		<b>E</b> 10	30/10/39
Wright, Leslie Henry	••		Johnsonville	••	•••	Radio	· · · ·	•••		E 8	21/9/39

\* Registered for:—

(a) The replacement of fuse-links.
(b) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
(c) The earthing of appliances.

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, address, registered number, date of registration, and class of work which such registration covers as at the 31st day of March, 1940, of every person entered in the Registers for Limited Registration under section 2 (1) of the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Amendment Act, 1928.

Public Works Department, Wellington, 21st May, 1940.

#### P H. GWYNN, Registrar.

Price 1s. 3d.]